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- S0ILS LEGEND
soL | NAME Il cLass

| cre || Croom and Evesboro loam, 25 to 45 percent slopes | c |
[ fa ][ Falsington sandy loam, 0 fo 2 percent slopes I |
| Ha ] Hatboro-Codorus silt [oams, 0 to 3 percent slopes

oo

I
| WsC l Wooster and Canfield very stony loams, 0 to 12 percent sjopes ”

NOTES:

*= May contfain hydric inclusions

N 541250
T Generally only within 100-year floodplain areas
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Existing Public
Flood Plain

N\
/ &,

4

airfeperr

E 1364000
E 415745.0315
(Meters)

N 541000

164897.1297
(Meters)

z

LEGEND _

LIMIT OF PUBLIC 100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN,

T FP = npAINAGE & UTILITY EASEMENT
-------------- CAPITAL PROJECT C-4-0119
— 58— STREAM BUFFER | thfa%g?v |
—ime e CENTERLINE OF STREAM —
. LINE | BEARING AND DISTANCE
WL-2 N32°52'36"W_22.85'
_WL—""""""" WETLAND LIMITS wt_a szolgnlo-w 27.720
i WL4 NOA*I5IB°E,_12.22°
WB—— WETLAND BUFFER WL=5 N2G°26'03°W 2627
: : WL-6 562°2356"W 17.09"
L /" / /| PRIVATE SEWER HOUSE CONNECTION EASEMENT VL7 5404756 1042
—_— WL-B SE14142"W 2248
E U IN
E.Rr}\,fﬁr{, £ A%iMEN.CroMMON ACCESS AND WL-9 N76°27'10"W 26.12°
: WL-10 NOB°56'45"W 17.27"
[/ 77/} PUBLIC FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT WL-IL | N72°26'42°W 16,34°
WL-12 S74°51'21"W 22.35'
PUBLIC STORMWATER MANAGEMENT WL-13 564°12'18°W 19.22'
CREDIT EASEMENT _ WL-14 579°17°03"W 22.60°
: WL-15 566°38°07"W_20.35'
(/7 JEXISTING PUBLIC SEWER & UTILITY EASEMENT WL-16 | N75°0412°W 1.75"
: WL-17 562°24'57"W 1642

V772,77 /| PUBLIC SEWER & UTILITY EASEMENT

PROPOSED STREET TREES -

PROPOSED 4' CONCRETE SIDEWALK. -
— DETAIL R-3.05 _

PROPOSED ADDITIONAL ROADWAY PAVING
L L AoNG Rose LANE. |

County, Maryland For The Purpose

" (Capital ProJect C~4-0119)

* Hydric soils and/or contains hydric inclusions I
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LY

NOTE: Provide o minitnum of ornefoot
Saw cut-orido Rese
Lane re tood wio@why. /

N 541250

N 164973.3299
(Meters)

E 1364500
E 415900.4318
Meters)
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Part Of Public Stormwater Manageme
. Credit Basement = 0.0l Ac.

TFee

Part Of Stormwater Mandgrment
Credit Easement = 0.02 AL..

¢ Exisfing 30" Right Of Way

. : For A Domestic Sewer And. -
An Industrial Waste Sewer
Liber 525, Folio 128

nt ’
% 7]

. Be24L7
MINT GE.= 23137,

26' Private Use-In-Commgn
Access & Utility Easement\For

D U 4
And Open Space Lot 5 Of
4 The Rose Meadow Subdivision
¥und Adjoining Tax Map 42, Parce) 136
Naintenance Agreement Recorded 1%
Simultanecusly With The Y
~—240 gechrdation Of This Plat. Y

Ry, EXiSTi

Part Of Public Stormwater Management
Credit Easement = 0.03 Ac.

Stream
Centerline

Ha

FF=2375~ - _
B=228.5

[ZONED: R-12

MIN. CE.= 226.860

APPROVED: DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

s s
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S : -
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FISHER, COLLING & CARTER, INC,

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

IVISIOf OF LAN DEVELOPME,NW/

CENTERNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 :

{410} 461 - 2055

‘QH]/E.F. DEVELOWEINEERING. DEVISIQN MY.

OWNER/DEVELOPER
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SPREADER
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Part Of Public Stormwater Management %
Credit Easement 0.13 Ac i

Forst Conservation
Easement = 0.50 Ac.
(Retention

Part Of Public Stormwater Managemen
Credit Easemeni 0.40 Ac
Total Area = 0.59
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ROSE LANE LLC
C/0 MR. KENNETH BROWN
*502 CALVIN CIRCLE
ROCKVILLE MARYLAND, 20851
(30D 220-1999 EXT.21

GENERAL NOTES:

1. Subject Zoned R-12 Per 02/02/04 Comprehensive Zoning Plan And The " Comp Lite ™ Zoning
Amendments Effective 7/28/06. : , .

2. Coordindtes Based On Nad '83, Maryland Coordinate System As Projected By Howard County Geodetic
Control Stations No. 43C4 And No. 47RI

5ta. 47C4 N 539,645.665 ft. £ 1,361,379.426 ft. Elev.= 288.791 ft.
5ta. 47R! N 539,734.605 ft. E 1,363,098.871 fi. Elev.= 2862.370 f{.

3. This Properfy Is Based On A Field Run Boundary Survey And Topographic. Survey (2° Contour Intervais)Performed On Or
About June, 2006 By Fisher, Collins & Carter, lnc.

4. B.RL. Denotes Building Restriction Line.

5. ® Denotes Iron Pin Set Capped "F.C.C. 106",

6. & Dercties lron Pipe Or Iron Bar Found.

7. O Denotes Angular Change In Bearing Of Boundary Or Rights-Of-Way.

2. ® Denotes Concrete Monumeni Set With Aluminum Plate "F.C.C. 1067

9. M Denotes Concrete Monument Or Stone Found.

10. Driveway(s) Shall Be Provided Prior To Issuance Of A Residentidl Occupancy Permit To Ensure Safe Access
For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following Minimum Requirements: = :

- @) Width - 12 Feet (16 Feet Serving More Than One Residence):
b) Surface - Six (6™ Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Coafing. (1-1/2" Minimum:
¢) Geometry - Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10X Grade Change And A Minimun 45-Foot Turning Radius:
d) Structures (Culverts/Bridges) - Capable Of Supporting 25 Gross Tons (H-Z5-Loading):
e) Drainage Elements - Capable Of Safety Passing 100 Year Flood With No More Than 1
Foot Depth Over Surface:
f) Structure Clearances - Minimum 12 feef:
g Maintemance - Sufficient To Ensure Al Weather Use.
-11l. ——— Denotes Existing Centerline Of Stream.

12. Lots 1 Thru 4 Do Not Include Wetland, Siream, Associated Wetland Buffers And Stream Bark Buffers, Forest
Conservation Easements And Associdted Buffers And Steep Slopes.

13. All Lot Areds Are More Or Less (+ Or -).

4. Distances Shown Are Based On Surface Measurement And Not Reduced To Nad '83 Grid Measurement.

15. Property Is Located Within The Metropolitan District. Public Water And Sewer Is Utilized In This
Subdivision.

16. Previous Department Of Planning And Zoning File Numbers: None .

17. Articles Of Incorporation By The State Deparitment Of Assessments And Taxation For The Rose Meddows
Homeowner's Association, Inc. Were Accepted And Identified By Incorporation Number

18. Approval Of A Site Development Plan Is Required For The Development Of Lots 1 Thru 4 Within This
Subdivision Prior To lssuance Of Any Grading Or Building Permits For New House Comstruction In Accordance
with Section 16,155 @X2)Gi) Of The Subdivision And Land Development Regulations.

19. Open Space Lot 5 ls Owned And Maintained By Rose Meadows Homeowner's Association, Inc.

20. The Use-In-Common Driveway Mainfenance Agreements For Lots 2 Thru 5 And Adjoining Tax Map 42, Parcel

. 135 Have Peen Recorded In The Howard County Land Records Office Simultaneously With The Recording Of
This Subdivision Pjat.

21. No Cemeferies Exist On This Site Based On Both A Site Visit And An Examination Of The Howard County
Cemetery Inventory Map.

22. Wetland Delineation And Report Was Prepared November 19, 2006 By Eco-Science Professionals, Inc.

23. Water And Sewer Service To These Lots Will Be Granted Under The Provisions Of Section 18.122B Of The
Howard County Code. : '
24. Public Water And Sewage Allocations Will Be Granfed At Time Of Issuance Of The Building Permit if Capacity

Is Available At That Time.

25. Landscaping For Lots 1 Thru 4 Associated With This Plat Is Provided In Accordance With A Certified
Landscape Plan On File. In Accordance With Section 16.124 Of The Howard County Code And The Landscape
Manual. A Landscape Surety For 6 Shade Trees And 38 Evergreen Tree In The Amount Of $ 7.500.00 ( 6
Shade Trees © $300 Each And 38 Evergreen Tree ® $150 Each) Shall Be Provided With The Developers
Agreement. [n Addition A Surety Of $1200.00 For 4 Street Trees (4 @ 300.00) Is Required.

26. This Plat Is In Compliance With The Amended Fifth Edition Of The Subdivision And Land Development
Regulations Per Council Bill 45-2003 And The Zoning Requlations As Amended By Council Bill 75-2003 And The
July 28, 2006 Update Of The Howard County Zoning Regulations. Development Or Construction On These
Lots Must Comply With Setback And Buffer Regulations In Effect At The Time Of Submission Of The Site
Development Plan, Waiver Pefition Application, Or Building/Grading Permit.

27. 100 Year Flood Plain Shown Is Based On Capital Project C-4~0119.

28. Open Space Tabulatior:

a) Open Space Required = 0.62 Ac.
(2.061 Ac x 30%)
b) Open Space Provided = 1137 Ac.

{Open Space Lot 5)

29. Open Space Lot 5 Shown Hereon Is Hereby Dedicated To Rose Meddows Property Owners Association For
The Residents Of This Subdivision And Recording References Of The Articles Of Incorporation And
Restrictions Are Shown Hereon.

30. Forest Conservation Obligation The Forest Conservation Requirements Of Section 161200 Of The Howard
County Code And Forest Conservation Act For This Subdivision Is Fulfiled 8y Providing 0.50 Acres Of
Forest Refention On-Site By The Establishment Of A Forest Conservation Easement. A Surety in The
Amount Of $4,356.00 [s Required.

3l Water Quality Volume (WQv) And Groundwater Recharge Volume (Rev) Stormwater Management Requirements

" Are Proposed To Be Met In Accordance With The 2000 Stormwater Management Design Manual By Apply
Criteria Found In Chapter 5 "Stormwater Credits®, Section 5.1 "Natural Area Conservation Credit™ And
Section 5.4 "Sheetflow To Buffer Credit”. The Site Is Exempt From Providing Channel Protection Volume
(CPv) Because The CPv Discharge Rate From The Site Does Not Exceed 2.0 Cfs.32. No Grading, Remove
Vegetative Cover Or Trees, Paving And New Structures Shall Be Permitted Within The Limits Of Wetlands,
Stream(s), Or Their Required Buffers, Floodplain And Forest Conservation Easement Areas.

32. Al Consfruction Shall Be In Accordance With The Latest 5tandards And Specifications Of Howard County
Plus MSHA Sfandards And Specifications If Applicable.

33. The Contractor Shall Notify The Department Of Public Works/Buredu Of Engineering/Consiruction
Inspection Division At (410) 313-1880 At Least Five (5) Working Days Prior To The Start Of Work.

34. The Constractor Shall Notify "Miss Utility” At 1-800-257-7777 At Least 48 Hours Prior To Any Excavation
Work Being Done. .

35. Existing Sewer Confract No. 322-5.

36. Existing Water Cenfract No. 44-1186.

37. A Traffic Study Is Not Required For This Project Since It Is A Minor Subdivision.

38. A Noise Sfudy Is Not Required For This Project Due To Rose Lane Being A Public Access Streef.

39. No Grading, Removal Of Vegetative Cover Or Trees, Paving And New Stfructures Shall Be Permitted Within
The Limits Of Wetlands, Stream(s), Or Their Required Buffers, Floodplain And Forest Conservation
Easement Areds.

40. For Flag Or Pipestemn Lots, Refuse Collection, Snow Removal And Road Maintenance Are Provided To The
Junction Of The Flag Or Pipestem And Road Right-Of-Way Line And Not Onfo The Pipestem Lot Driveway.

#1, Land Dedicated To Howard County, Maryland, For Purpose Of A Public Road (0.020 Acres). _

42. The Forest Conservation Easement Has Peen Established To Fullfill The Requiremenfs Of Section 161200 Of
The Howard County Code And Forest Conservation Aci. No Clearing, Grading Or Consfruction ls Permitted
within The Forest Conservation Edsement; However, Forest Management Practices As Defined In The Deed
Of Forest Conservation Edsement Are Allowed. .

43. Improvements For Rose Lane Road Improvements, Including Road Paving, Sidewak, Curb And Street Trees Are Bonded |
Under The DPW Developer's Agreement. -

SUPPLEMENTAL PLAN
LANDSCAPE, FOREST CONSERVATION, TOPOGRAPHIC,
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT AND SOILS

ROSE MEADOWS
Lots 1 Thru 4 And Open Space Lot 5

TAX MAP *42 PARCEL 133
SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
ZONED: R~12
SCALE: 1"=30" DATE: JULY 30, 2008
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SCHEDULE A - PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE

PERIMETER P P2 P-3 P-4 TOTAL

ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO ADJACENT TO _
CATEGORY ' ROADWAY PERIMETER PROPERTIES PERIMETER PROPERTIES PERIMETER PROPERTIES
LANDSCAPE TYPE N/A - D A A —
LINEAR FEET OF PERIMETER 17155 L.F. 495.00' LF. 167.80 LF. 495.24 LT. —
NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED N/A 495'/60' = B 187.80'/60' = 3 495.24/60' = B —
SHADE TREES - _ _ 495'/710" = 50 0 0 —
EVERGREEN TREES LEVEL CREST——.__
CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION CREDIT FOR EXISTING WOODS| EXISTING WOODS (187.860° |[EXISTING WOODS (495240 — ]
SHADE TREES N/A 124.28'/60' = 2 187.80'/60'=3 495.24'/60' = © — —
SUBSTITUTION) e
NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIDED  REQUIRED - 2 CREDIT = 6 | 3 REQUIRED - 3 CREDIT = 0 | (B REQUIRED - B CREDID = 0 6 | FILTER CLOTH
SHADE TREES - NA - 12 CREDIT = 38 e
EVERGREEN TREES (210 50 REQUIRED 0 0 No.2 STONE——"]

A LANDSCAPE SURETY FOR 6 SHADE TREES AND 38 EVERGREEN TREES IN
THE AMOUNT OF $7,200.00 (6 SHADE TREES @ $300 EACH AND 38
EVERGREEN TREES @ $150/EA) SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH THE GRADING
PERMIT.

LOT 4 = (6 SHADE TREES AND 38 EVERGREEN TREES)

At The Time Of Plant Installation All Shrubs And Trees Listed And Approved
On The Landscape Plan, Shall Comply With The Proper Heighf Requirement In
Accordance With The Howard County Landscape Manual. In Addition, No
Substitutions Or Relocations Of The Required Planfings May Be Made Without Prior
Review And Approval From The Department Of Planning And Zoning. Any Deviafion
From The Approved Landscape Plan May Result In Denial Or Delay In The Release
Of Landscape Surety Until Such Time As All Requured Materials -Are Planted And/or
" Revision Are Made To The Applicable Plans.

The Owner, Tenants And/Or Their Agents Shall Be Responsible For Maintenance

Of The Required Landscaping Including Both Plant Materials And Berms, Fences
And Walls. All Plant Materials Shall Be Maintained In Good Growing Conditions, And
when Necessary, Replaced With New Materials To Ensure Continued Compliance With
Applicable Reqgulations. All Other Required Landscaping Shall Be Permanently
Maintained In Good Condition, And When Necessary, Repaired Or Replaced.

Developer's/Builder’s Certificate

I/We certify that the landscaping shown on this plan will be done according to
Section 16.124 of the Howard County Code and the Howard County

Landscape Mamal I/We further certify that upon completion of Certification
of Landscape Installation accompanied by an executed one year guarantee of

plant materials wil] be submitted o the Department of Planning and Zoning.

%j X2 2 J’%?:/ 34

¢ Kenneth Brown ¢ Date

STREE T TREE 5CHEDULE

ary. BOTANICAL AND COMMON NAME COMMENTS

EXIST GROUND :

3!

SEE PLAN FOR LOCATIONS AND LENGTHS

ENTIRE LEVEL SPREADER SHALL BE PARALLEL TO THE CONTOUR

LOPE
% g LOTS 1 Thru 4
SR | oeR LEVEL SPREADER DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE
/<
X D2
GRADING _FOR PLANTING
ON_SLOPES

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO.SCALE

'+ ORANGE STREAMERS

ACER RUBRUM 2 1‘%—“3' APPROXIMATELY

"OCTOBER GLORY' 40° APART ON PUBLIC R/W |
# TREES OO D MAPLE (ROSE LANE)

NOTE: 5TREET TREE TYPES ARE ONLY A RECOMMENDATION AND MAY BE SUBSTITUTED

WITH A COUNTY ACCEPTED EQUIVALENT FROM THE HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCAPE MANUAL.

PAVEMENT WIDTH INDICATED ON TYPICAL
STREET SECTIONS TO BE MEASURED TO
THIS POINT. (FLOW LINE)
. 10 3/4" '
3%
< . -
o 4. _ NOTE:
D s 7 - _ 1 MODIFIED COMBINATION
- . . . CURB AND GUTTER TO BE
- MIX NO. 3 CONCRETE o © USED ONLY ON LOCAL,
\ A g - CUL-DE—SAC AND MINOR
6" |, 2—-0 . COLLECTOR ROADS.
. ;
)DUUUUUUU UUUU&»
© COMPACTED GRADED'
AGGREGATE BASE?

MODIFIED COMBINATION CURB AND GUITER

NO SCALE

APPROVED: DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

p o 2. k7 G-t5-08
CHIEF, PUREAU OF HIGHWAYS ~ #4Z DATE

APPROVED: DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING

; 5 2/ 22/0F
DATE]  /

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

'+ O.C,
NOTE: FENCE POST SPACING
SHALL NOT EXCEED 10°
CENTER TO CENTER - 1
) 34* MINIMUM
‘-" i
; e
- GROUND RS SRR
- SURFACE _
STANDARD SYMBOL | FLO/ 36" MINIMUM
10° MAXIMUM FLOW
ooF | 21/2" DIAMETER A 7 ] i
GALVANIZED CHAIN LINK FENCE
OR ALUMINUM WITH 1 LAYER OF — 8" MINIMUM
i POSTS FILTER CLOTH
CHA\IN LINK FENCING ¥
FLOW \t\FI.I;TER CLOTH 34" MINIMUM

16" MIN. 15T LAYER OF
Y FILTER CLOTH *

EMBED FILTEQ CLOTH 8" — 7
MINIMUM INP’O GROUND

*IF MULTIPLE LAYEQS ARE
REQUIRED ETo ATTAIN 42
> Construction Specifications

L Fenc:ng shall be 42" in height and constructed in accordance with the
Ia’resflMarYland 5tate Highway Defails for Chain Lirk Fencing. The
specification for @ 6 fence shall be used, substituting 42" fabric and
&' lengTh posts.

2. Chain link fence shall be fastened securely to the fence posts with wire
ties. jThz lower tension wire, brace and truss rods, drive anchors and
post ciaps are not required except on the ends of the fence.

3.Filter tloth shall be fastened securely to the chain link fence with ties
spaced every 24" at the fop and mid section.

4. Filter plo’rh shall be embedded a minimum of 8" into the ground.

5. When two sections of filter cloth adjoin each other, they shall be
GVGrlapped by 6” and folded.

6. Maintenance shall be performed as needed and silt bulldups removed when
*bulges” develop in the silt fence, or when silf reaches 50% of fence
hei hT

7. FIITer c.lo’rh shall be fastened securely fo each fence post with wire ties
or sTa%PIes at top and mid section and shall meet the following

requirements for Geojextile Class F:

50 lbs/in (min) Test: MEMT 509
20 lbs/in (min) Test: MSMT 509
0.3 qal/ft /minuteZmax)  Test: MSMT 322
Test: MOMT 322

Tensil i Strength
Tensile Modulus
Flow Rate

Filtering Efficiency  75% (min.)

Design Critferia

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

CHIEF, DIVISIO/{' OF LAND DEVELOPMEN

E?'"/EE’GEVELOPMENT WG DIVISION MY 6A|'E

CENTENMIAL SQUARE: OFFICE PARK. - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
($10) 461 - 2655

Slope Slope Length 5ilt Fence Length
Slope Steepness {maximum) (maximum)
0 - 10% 0 -.10:d Unlimited Unlimited
10 - 20% 104 - 51 200 feet 1,500 feet
20 - 33% 51 - \3:1 100 feet . 1,000 feet
33 - 50% 3t - %1 100 feet 500 feet
50% i 21 +\ 50 feet 250 feet
NOT TO SCALE
OWNER/DEVELOPER
ROSE LANE: LLC
C/0 MR. KENNETH BROWN
*502 CALVIN CIRCLE
ROCKVILLE MARYLAND, 20851
(30D 220-1999  EXT.21

MIN.

30" MIN. |

/-WIRE TIE

T —TURNBUCKLE
M-RUBBER HOSE

| -WRAPPING

TWICE BALL
DIA.

NOTE: %EMOVE BURLAP FROM

OF 1/3 OF BAl

NOT TO SCALE

LANDSCAPING PLANT LIST

ary. KEY NAME SIZE
ACER RUBRUM 2 12" - 3
6 'OCTOBER GLORY'  ICALIPER FULL
(OCTOBER RED MAPLE) [CROWN, B&B
PINUS STROBUS
8 * (EASTERN WHITE PINE) |68 HEIGHT

FOREST CONSERVATION WORKSHEET

BASIC SITE DATA: VERSION 1.0

A. TOTAL TRACT AREA

B. AREA WITHIN 100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN..ccmmummissssssmssssasnrsssns -
C. AREA TO REMAIN IN AGRICULTURAL PROBUCTION.... =
D. NET TRACT AREA =

LAND USE CATEGORY: (from table 3.2% paget0, Marual
ARA MDR DA HQR MPD  CIA

INFORMATION FOR CALCULATIONS:

E. AFFORESTATION THRESHOLD...cumummmisns 0158 x D =

F. FOREST CONSERVATION THRESHOLD.....orvrreeereeercesems 0208 x D =
EXISTING FOREST COVER:

G, EXISTING FOREST COVER (EXCLUDING FLOODPLAIN . .mmriremmarssscarmsissnas =
H. AREA OF FOREST ABOVE REFORESTATION THRESHOLD... —
. AREA OF FOREST ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD: ...cccocrmmmmmmisrassssnens =

J. FOREST RETENTION ABOVE THRESHOLD WITH NO MITIGATION....comsmmmsssssesseren
BREAK EVEN POINT: BREAK-EVEN POINT

K. CLEARING PERMITTED WITHOUT MITIGATION -
PROPOSED FOREST CLEARING: L
L. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE CLEARED. =

M. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED...cmmmmmnmiin®

PLANTING REQUIREMENTS:

N. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING ABOVE CONSERVATION THRESHOLD.............
P. REFORESTATION FOR CLEARING BELOW CONSERVATION THREE)HOLD
Q. CREDIT FOR RETENTION ABOVE CONSERVATION THRE.SHOLD

R. TOTAL REFORESTATION REQUIRED. -

5. TOTAL AFORESTION REQUIRED. =

T. TOTAL REFORESTATION AND AFFORESTATION REQUIRED. =

ON—SfTE SIGNAGE |

r

FOREST CONSERVATION
EASEMENT

UNAUTHORIZED DISTURBANCE OF
VIOLATORS, SUBJECT 10 PENAL IES
O
UNDER THE HOWARD COUNTY
FOREST CONSERVATION ACT OF
1991

15" MINIMUM

TREES FOR YOUR
FUTURE

" MINIMUM |
!
A DENOTES SIGN LOCATION

4 CONCRETE SIDEWALX

T —
-
\"\TACK COAT N ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD
'AND COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL VOLLAME IV,
WILL BE PRIMED BN ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD
COWNTY DESIGN MANUAL YOLUME 1V,

MODIFIED COMBINATION CONCRETE

PAVING SECTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION
NUMBER P-2 DRWG R-2.01

NOTE:

ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION GHALL £ IN
ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL
VOLUME IV, STANDARD SPECIFICATION AND DETALLS FOR
CONSTRUCTION.

TYPICAL ROADWAY SECTION (LOCAL ROAD AND COLLECTOR

NO SCALE

SUPPLEMENTAL PLAN
LANDSCAPE, FOREST CONSERVATION, TOPOGRAPHIC,
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT AND SOILS -

ROSE MEADOWS
Lots 1 Thru 4 And Open Space Lot 5

TAX MAP *42 PARCEL 133
SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
ZONED: R-12
SCALE: 1*=30' DATE: JULY 30, 2008
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